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No
103
151
148
190
143
138
186
196
169
133
115
172
206
127
135
166
188
126
117
156
124
203
209
114
110
167
134
165
162
168
104
195
205
145
176
191
121
161
105
201
202
174
200

166
126
124
167

Lothersdale Show

Name

Caden Jones
Otis Brooks

Zac Jardine
Andrew Jebb
Robert Cranham
Samuel Giles
Thomas Jebb
Will Brayshaw
Dougal Houston
Joseph Smith
Alice Smith

Colin Houston
Noah Schepisi
Andrew Birkinshaw
Stephen Boy
William Parker
Isabelle Jebb
James Sutcliffe
Kevin White

Mick Cray

Adam Broadhead
Henry Wade
John Smith

Doug Clayton
Freddie Ward
Ethan Rutland
Will Bowers

Alice Parker
Alexander Hawkes
Jude Bass
Jonathan Proctor
Peter Browning
Oliver Schepisi
Sam Jardine
Zack Jones
Catherine Mercer
Ross Whittaker
Mark Bennett
Louise Nabarro
Val Lowman
Chloe Dixon
Antonio Cardinale
Derek Ives

8 July 2023

Club

U/A

Wharfedale Harriers
Keighley & Craven
Bingley Harriers
Barlick
Saddleworth Runers
Bingley Harriers
Helm Hill

Helm Hill
Wharfedale Harriers
Keighley & Craven
Helm Hill

Craven Energy
Pudsey & Bramley
U/A

Skipton AC
Bingley Harriers
Halifax Harriers
U/A

Vegan Runners
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Young Farmers
Skipton AC
Craven Tri

Bingley Harriers
U/A

Clayton

Craven Energy
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Wharfedale Harriers
U/A

U/A

Young Farmers
Otley AC

Skipton AC

Junior Results

Under 11 Boys

William Parker
James Sutcliffe
Adam Broadhead
Ethan Rutland

Skipton AC
Halifax Harriers
U/A

U/A

Cat
MU15
MuU18
MU15
M45
M45
MSEN
MU13
MU15
MU13
MU15
GU13
M45
MU13
M55
MSEN
MU11
GU15
MU11
M50
M50
MU11
MuU18
MuU18
MU15
MU15
MU11
MU15
GU15
M55
MU15
M40
M60
M40
M45
MU18
F55
M40
M50
F45
F70
GU13
M70
M65

MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11

Time
11:07
11:08
11:17
12:04
12:27
12:46
12:47
12:51
12:52
12:53
13:.01
13:03
13:49
13:58
14:14
14:25
14:30
14:35
15:06
15:09
15:32
15:42
15:42
15:54
15:56
16:07
16:24
16:32
16:37
16:48
17:02
17:26
17:33
17:40
18:26
19:36
19:45
19:57
21:32
26:09
27:08
32:36

DNS

14:25
14:35
15:32
16:07

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local
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186
169
206

115
202

103
148
196
133
114
110
134
168

188
165

151
203
209
176

Under 13 Boys

Thomas Jebb Bingley Harriers

Dougal Houston Helm Hill

Noah Schepsis Craven Energy
Under 13 Girls

Alice Smith Keighley & Craven

Chloe Dixon Young Farmers
Under 15 Boys

Caden Jones U/A

Zac Jardine Keighley & Craven

Will Brayshaw Helm Hill

Joseph Smith Wharfedale Harriers

Doug Clayton U/A

Freddie Ward U/A

Will Bowers Young Farmers

Jude Bass Bingley Harriers
Under 15 Girls

Isabelle Jebb Bingley Harriers

Alice Parker Skipton AC
Under 18 Boys

Otis Brooks Wharfedale Harriers

Henry Wade U/A

John Smith U/A

Zack Jones U/A

MU13
MU13
MU13

GU13
GU13

MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15

GU15
GU15

MU18
MU18
MU18
MU18

12:47
12:52
13:49

13:01
27:08

11.07
11:17
12:51
12:53
15:54
15:56
16:24
16:48

14:30
16:32

11:08
15:42
15:42
18:26

Local

Local
Local
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